
GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 

S. No.   Area      Name & Address 

 

01. Area Chair (Communication)   Prof. Sriparna Basu (Chair) 

       I-1669, Third Floor, CR Park, 

New Delhi- 110019 

Contact No. (D): 011-41242418 

       E-mail: sriparna@fsm.ac.in  

      

02. Area Chair (OB & HR)   Prof. Subir Verma (Member) 

       Flat No. 201, Ganga Tower-9 

D-6, Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070 

Contact No. (D): 011-46485537 

E-mail: subir.verma@fsm.ac.in 

 

03. Area Chair (Finance & Accounting)  Prof. Vandana Gupta (Member) 

       C-23, IFS Apartments,  

Mayur Vihar, Phase-1, Delhi- 110091 

       Contact No. (D): 011-41242410 

       E-mail: vandana@fsm.ac.in 

 

04.  Area Chair (IB)    Prof. Anil Kumar Singh (Member) 

       A-1, 803, Olive Country, 

Vasundhra, Sec-5, Ghaziabad, U.P. 

       Contact No. (D): 011- 46485506 

       E-mail: anil.singh@fsm.ac.in 

 

05. Area Chair (Marketing)   Prof. Asif Zameer (Member) 

       Flat No. 8, Nazir Appartments 

       277, Okhla, Jamia Nagar 

       New Delhi- 110025 

       Contact No. (D): 011-41242487 

       E-mail: asif@fsm.ac.in 

 

06. Area Chair (QT & OM)   Prof. Mohita G. Sharma (Member) 

      B-138, Sheikh Sarai, Phase-1 

       SFS, DDA Flats,  

Malviya Nagar, Delhi-110017 

Contact No. (D): 011-41242477 

E-mail: mohita@fsm.ac.in 

 

07. Area Chair (Eco & BP)   Prof. Basant Kumar Potnuru (Member) 

       111 F/9, Kishangarh 

       Vasant Kunj, New Delhi- 110070 

       Contact No.: 011- 46485514 

       E-mail: basant@fsm.ac.in 

 

08. Area Chair (IT)    Prof. Raman Sethi (Member) 

       C-269, Defence Colony, New Delhi- 110024 

       Contact No. (D): 011-41242439 

       E-mail: raman@fsm.ac.in 
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